# 2022 Annual Sponsorship

Ideal for companies that want to support the mission and vision of the Young Professionals of Fond du Lac organization, as well as promote their business products/services among our young professional members.

## **Sponsorship Packages:**

#### **Titanium** \$5,000 (Limit one)

Presenting sponsor of YPWeek 2021 in Fond du Lac. An opportunity for state-wide recognition to showcase your support of young professionals in FDL. Includes all benefits of Platinum package.

# **Platinum**

\$2,000

- Option to host a 2022 YPF event at your location to gain exposure to your building, team and culture (at no cost, YPF will cover event expenses and logistics).
- Sponsor one of five main events (first come, first served basis)
- Premier placement of logo, link and description on ypfdl.org
- Recognition on social media
- Recognition at YPF Future 5 Awards
- Four individual memberships (if not already a corporate member)

### Gold

\$1,500

- Prominent placement of logo, link and description on ypfdl.org
- Recognition on social media
- Recognition at YPF Future 5 Awards
- Two individual memberships (if not already a corporate member)

#### Benefits of an Annual Sponsorship

- Your support demonstrates commitment to the development of future leaders within our community.
- Great marketing exposure to local young professional audience with regular sponsor promotions and announcements.

You have the power to shape the future of Fond du Lac.

Together, we can make a difference.

Your support is essential to the successful operation of the YPF organization. For more information on YPF visit envisiongreaterfdl.com/ypfdl, email ypf@envisiongreaterfdl.com, or call Envision Greater Fond du Lac at 920.921.9500.

